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Residential
New Build Map
28th May 2020

London

South

Ireland

Ryan Gregg (NI)
07807 509 372
ryan.gregg@nuaire.co.uk

Andrew Sellman
National Sales Director 
07767 298 205
andrew.sellman@nuaire.co.uk

Michael Lunn
Divisional Sales Manager South
07767 298 103
michael.lunn@nuaire.co.uk

James Mullane
07767 298 101
james.mullane@nuaire.co.uk

Sales Area Vacant
Contact Michael Lunn
michael.lunn@nuaire.co.uk

Alec Liggins
07767 298 110
alec.liggins@nuaire.co.uk

James Scott
07767 298 106
james.scott@nuaire.co.uk

Stuart Paterson
07767 298 187
stuart.paterson@nuaire.co.uk

Sales Area Vacant
Contact Michael Lunn  
michael.lunn@nuaire.co.uk

Iain Jordan
Divisional Sales Manager North
07713 323 872
Iain.jordan@nuaire.co.uk

Stephen Glass
07767 298 113
stephen.glass@nuaire.co.uk

Sophie Cracknell
07767 298 196
sophie.cracknell@nuaire.co.uk

Scott Gee
07713 323 868
Scott.Gee@nuaire.co.uk

Gary Brannon
07767 298 195
gary.brannon@nuaire.co.uk

    


